LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEC CADET (TE)S

15.06.2019
Epreuves

1er dan -
v/ +7pts) BARRY ALMAMIE (69, AURA) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ (+30pts) BARRY MYRIAM (69, AURA) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ (+opts) DAUMAS ZELINDA (69, AURA ) UNION JUDO RHONE
v/ (+opts) DEPOUILLY ALICE (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY
v/ (+27pts) GERMAIN ALELAIDE (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
v/ (+10pts) MONTEIL JULIE (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE

1er dan -
v/ (+40pts) ANDRIANASOLO MATEO (69, AURA) J.C.MUROIS
v/ (+opts) BELLIARD LORIS (69, AURA) STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
v/ (opts) BILLET CYRIL (69, AURA) JC DE PIERRE BENITE
v/ (+0pts) BRAYMAND THOMAS (69, AURA) JUDO MIONS METROPOLE
v/ (+20pts) CAHUZAC CEDRIC (69, AURA) JUDO JUJITSU THIZY LES BOURGS
v/ (+40pts) CAMUZET BRICE (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
v/ (+20pts) COUPIER MATTEO (69, AURA) JC DE PIERRE BENITE
v
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(+50 pts)
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(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)
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(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DAVID VIRGILE (69, AURA)
FALLEN ARNAUD (69, AURA)
GAYRAL TITOUAN (69, AURA)
GIANINNI NATHAN (69, AURA)
GUIMAR MATTEO (69, AURA)

LABORIER ROBIN (69, AURA )

LEBOURGEOIS NATHAN (69, AURA)

LEPAN SIMON (69, AURA )
MAVET VICTOR (69, AURA )
MILESI LUKAS (69, AURA )
MURARO ALEXIS (69, AURA )
NOVENT ILHAN (69, AURA)
PICHON HUGO (69, AURA )
RECEVEUR ALEXIS (69, AURA )
REY TITOUAN (69, AURA )
REYMOND NOE (69, AURA )
ROS THEO (69, AURA)

SAX JULES (69, AURA)
SEFSAF MOHAND (69, AURA )
TEISSIER DAMIEN (69, AURA )
TELEP PIERRE LOUIS (69, AURA )

THEVENON MATHIS (69, AURA)

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

UNION JUDO RHONE

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

UNION JUDO RHONE

J.C.MUROIS

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

J.C.DE SAINT FONS

UNION JUDO RHONE

DOJO ASAHI - CONDRIEU

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

UNION JUDO RHONE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

UNION JUDO RHONE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

UNION JUDO RHONE

SESL LA MULATIERE

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY



